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45 31-Jul Sat 1,141,237 4,449 4,449 0.39% 0 0 0.00% 0.00% 0 0 1,071,248 3,856 3,856 0.36% 0 0 0.00% 0.00%

44 1-Aug Sun 1,141,237 0 4,449 0.39% 0 0 0.00% 0.00% 0 0 1,075,910 0 3,856 0.36% 0 0 0.00% 0.00%

43 2-Aug Mon 1,141,237 28 4,477 0.39% 8 8 0.18% 0.00% 0 0 1,075,910 7 3,863 0.36% 0 0 0.00% 0.00%

42 3-Aug Tues 1,141,237 1 4,478 0.39% 3 11 0.25% 0.00% 0 0 1,075,910 1 3,864 0.36% 0 0 0.00% 0.00%

41 4-Aug Wed 1,141,237 12 4,490 0.39% 0 11 0.24% 0.00% 0 0 1,075,910 0 3,864 0.36% 0 0 0.00% 0.00%

40 5-Aug Thu 1,141,237 0 4,490 0.39% 3 14 0.31% 0.00% 0 0 1,075,910 34 3,898 0.36% 0 0 0.00% 0.00%

39 6-Aug Fri 1,141,237 3 4,493 0.39% 1 15 0.33% 0.00% 0 0 1,075,910 164 4,062 0.38% 0 0 0.00% 0.00%

38 7-Aug Sat 1,141,237 0 4,493 0.39% 0 15 0.33% 0.00% 0 0 1,075,910 17 4,079 0.38% 0 0 0.00% 0.00%

37 8-Aug Sun 1,142,345 0 4,493 0.39% 0 15 0.33% 0.00% 0 0 1,084,760 0 4,079 0.38% 0 0 0.00% 0.00%

36 9-Aug Mon 1,142,345 1 4,494 0.39% 5 20 0.45% 0.00% 0 0 1,084,760 17 4,096 0.38% 0 0 0.00% 0.00%

35 10-Aug Tue 1,142,345 3 4,497 0.39% 1 21 0.47% 0.00% 2 2 1,084,760 101 4,197 0.39% 1 1 0.02% 0.00%

34 11-Aug Wed 1,142,345 25 4,522 0.40% 2 23 0.51% 0.00% 0 2 1,084,760 53 4,250 0.39% 0 1 0.02% 0.00%

33 12-Aug Thu 1,142,345 1 4,523 0.40% 2 25 0.55% 0.00% 14 16 1,084,760 27 4,277 0.39% 1 2 0.05% 0.00%

32 13-Aug Fri 1,142,345 18 4,541 0.40% 0 25 0.55% 0.00% 5 21 1,084,760 94 4,371 0.40% 0 2 0.05% 0.00%

31 14-Aug Sat 1,142,345 0 4,541 0.40% 0 25 0.55% 0.00% 0 21 1,084,760 10 4,381 0.40% 0 2 0.05% 0.00%

30 15-Aug Sun 1,143,924 0 4,541 0.40% 0 25 0.55% 0.00% 0 21 1,092,843 44 4,425 0.40% 0 2 0.05% 0.00%

29 16-Aug Mon 1,143,924 1,127,412 1,131,953 98.95% 107 132 0.01% 0.01% 10 31 1,092,843 950,617 955,042 87.39% 550 552 0.06% 0.05%

28 17-Aug Tue 1,143,924 47 1,132,000 98.96% 66 198 0.02% 0.02% 2 33 1,092,843 309 955,351 87.42% 244 796 0.08% 0.07%

27 18-Aug Wed 1,143,924 1,705 1,133,705 99.11% 633 831 0.07% 0.07% 1 34 1,092,843 4,964 960,315 87.87% 417 1,213 0.13% 0.11%

26 19-Aug Thu 1,143,924 37 1,133,742 99.11% 14,384 15,215 1.34% 1.33% 131 165 1,092,843 127 960,442 87.88% 6,932 8,145 0.85% 0.75%

25 20-Aug Fri 1,143,924 1,357 1,135,099 99.23% 20,435 35,650 3.14% 3.12% 8,716 8,881 1,092,843 4,185 964,627 88.27% 12,624 20,769 2.15% 1.90%

24 21-Aug Sat 1,143,924 0 1,135,099 99.23% 18,434 54,084 4.76% 4.73% 2,486 11,367 1,092,843 16 964,643 88.27% 19,023 39,792 4.13% 3.64%

23 22-Aug Sun 1,143,703 0 1,135,099 99.25% 0 54,084 4.76% 4.73% 0 11,367 1,101,226 9 964,652 87.60% 1 39,793 4.13% 3.61%

22 23-Aug Mon 1,143,703 2,064 1,137,163 99.43% 2,323 56,407 4.96% 4.93% 472 11,839 1,101,226 1 964,653 87.60% 612 40,405 4.19% 3.67%

21 24-Aug Tue 1,143,703 34 1,137,197 99.43% 31,246 87,653 7.71% 7.66% 856 12,695 1,101,226 8,306 972,959 88.35% 11,085 51,490 5.29% 4.68%

20 25-Aug Wed 1,143,703 4,995 1,142,192 99.87% 25,923 113,576 9.94% 9.93% 72 12,767 1,101,226 2,055 975,014 88.54% 45,102 96,592 9.91% 8.77%

19 26-Aug Thu 1,143,703 34 1,142,226 99.87% 17,641 131,217 11.49% 11.47% 1,606 14,373 1,101,226 195 975,209 88.56% 20,381 116,973 11.99% 10.62%

18 27-Aug Fri 1,143,703 3,675 1,145,901 100.19% 14,239 145,456 12.69% 12.72% 1,345 15,718 1,101,226 5,411 980,620 89.05% 17,334 134,307 13.70% 12.20%

17 28-Aug Sat 1,143,703 9 1,145,910 100.19% 11,452 156,908 13.69% 13.72% 493 16,211 1,101,226 47 980,667 89.05% 398 134,705 13.74% 12.23%

16 29-Aug Sun 1,132,291 0 1,145,910 101.20% 0 156,908 13.69% 13.86% 0 16,211 1,101,226 1 980,668 89.05% 2 134,707 13.74% 12.23%

15 30-Aug Mon 1,133,110 2,788 1,148,698 101.38% 15,747 172,655 15.03% 15.24% 822 17,033 1,103,939 7,907 988,575 89.55% 19,789 154,496 15.63% 13.99%

14 31-Aug Tue 1,133,110 48 1,148,746 101.38% 12,763 185,418 16.14% 16.36% 877 17,910 1,103,939 214 988,789 89.57% 45,645 200,141 20.24% 18.13%

13 1-Sep Wed 1,133,110 2,321 1,151,067 101.58% 15,803 201,221 17.48% 17.76% 707 18,617 1,103,939 6,802 995,591 90.19% 18,405 218,546 21.95% 19.80%

12 2-Sep Thu 1,133,110 54 1,151,121 101.59% 13,229 214,450 18.63% 18.93% 324 18,941 1,103,939 223 995,814 90.21% 18,748 237,294 23.83% 21.50%
11 3-Sep Fri 1,133,110 1,072 1,152,193 101.68% 12,434 226,884 19.69% 20.02% 47 18,988 1,103,939 1,427 997,241 90.33% 13,598 250,892 25.16% 22.73%

10 4-Sep Sat 1,133,110 17 1,152,210 101.69% 14,734 241,618 20.97% 21.32% 71 19,059 1,103,939 2,485 999,726 90.56% 27,534 278,426 27.85% 25.22%

9 5-Sep Sun 1,133,110 0 1,152,210 101.69% 3 241,621 20.97% 21.32% 0 19,059 1,103,939 2 999,728 90.56% 1 278,427 27.85% 25.22%

8 6-Sep Mon 1,133,110 1 1,152,211 101.69% 0 241,621 20.97% 21.32% 0 19,059 1,103,939 2,614 1,002,342 90.80% 21,736 300,163 29.95% 27.19%

7 7-Sep Tue 1,133,110 409 1,152,620 101.72% 14,070 255,691 22.18% 22.57% 108 19,167 1,103,939 809 1,003,151 90.87% 23,049 323,212 32.22% 29.28%

6 8-Sep Wed 1,133,110 563 1,153,183 101.77% 19,870 275,561 23.90% 24.32% 140 19,307 1,103,939 2,126 1,005,277 91.06% 30,380 353,592 35.17% 32.03%

5 9-Sep Thu 1,133,110 226 1,153,409 101.79% 19,985 295,546 25.62% 26.08% 8 19,315 1,103,939 894 1,006,171 91.14% 34,290 387,882 38.55% 35.14%

4 10-Sep Fri 1,133,110 340 1,153,749 101.82% 15,750 311,296 26.98% 27.47% 0 19,315 1,103,939 1,003 1,007,174 91.23% 25,283 413,165 41.02% 37.43%

3 11-Sep Sat 1,133,110 339 1,154,088 101.85% 13,809 325,105 28.17% 28.69% 0 19,315 1,103,939 46 1,007,220 91.24% 39,608 452,773 44.95% 41.01%

2 12-Sep Sun 1,133,110 0 1,154,088 101.85% 954 326,059 28.25% 28.78% 0 19,315 1,103,939 58 1,007,278 91.24% 19,962 472,735 46.93% 42.82%

1 13-Sep Mon 1,133,110 888 1,154,976 101.93% 23,456 349,515 30.26% 30.85% 1 19,316 1,103,939 122 1,007,400 91.26% 61,275 534,010 53.01% 48.37%

0 14-Sep Tue 1,154,976 #DIV/0! 349,515 30.26% #DIV/0! 19,316 1,103,939 220 1,007,620 91.27% 168,381 702,391 69.71% 63.63%

-1 15-Sep Wed 1,154,976 #DIV/0! 349,515 30.26% #DIV/0! 1,103,939 0 1,007,620 91.27% 7,422 709,813 70.44% 64.30%

-2 16-Sep Thu 1,154,976 #DIV/0! 349,515 30.26% #DIV/0! 1,103,939 0 1,007,620 91.27% 934 710,747 70.54% 64.38%

-3 17-Sep Fri 1,154,976 #DIV/0! 349,515 30.26% 1,103,939 0 1,007,620 91.27% 62 710,809 70.54% 64.39%

-4 18-Sep Sat 1,154,976 #DIV/0! 349,515 30.26% 1,103,939 0 1,007,620 91.27% 31 710,840 70.55% 64.39%

-5 19-Sep Sun 1,154,976 #DIV/0! 349,515 30.26% 1,103,939 0 1,007,620 91.27% 0 710,840 70.55% 64.39%

-6 20-Sep Mon 1,154,976 #DIV/0! 349,515 30.26% 1,103,939 0 1,007,620 91.27% 84 710,924 70.55% 64.40%

-7 21-Sep Tue 1,154,976 #DIV/0! 349,515 30.26% 1,103,939 0 1,007,620 91.27% 11 710,935 70.56% 64.40%

-8 22-Sep Wed 1,154,976 #DIV/0! 349,515 30.26% 1,103,939 0 1,007,620 91.27% 1 710,936 70.56% 64.40%

-9 23-Sep Thu 1,154,976 #DIV/0! 349,515 30.26% 1,103,939 0 1,007,620 91.27% 26 710,962 70.56% 64.40%

-10 24-Sep Fri 1,154,976 #DIV/0! 349,515 30.26% 1,103,939 0 1,007,620 91.27% 14 710,976 70.56% 64.40%

-11 25-Sep Sat 1,154,976 #DIV/0! 349,515 30.26% 1,103,939 0 1,007,620 91.27% 6 710,982 70.56% 64.40%

-12 26-Sep Sun 1,154,976 #DIV/0! 349,515 30.26% 1,103,939 0 1,007,620 91.27% 0 710,982 70.56% 64.40%

-13 27-Sep Mon 1,154,976 #DIV/0! 349,515 30.26% 1,103,939 0 1,007,620 91.27% 29 711,011 70.56% 64.41%

-14 28-Sep Tue 1,154,976 #DIV/0! 349,515 30.26% 1,103,939 0 1,007,620 91.27% 9 711,020 70.56% 64.41%

-15 29-Sep Wed 1,154,976 #DIV/0! 349,515 30.26% 1,103,939 0 1,007,620 91.27% 4 711,024 70.56% 64.41%

-16 30-Sep Thu 1,103,939 1,154,976 104.62% 349,515 30.26% 31.66% 1,103,939 0 1,007,620 91.27% 5 711,029 70.57% 64.41%

-17 1-Oct Fri 1,103,939 1,154,976 104.62% 349,515 30.26% 31.66% 1,103,939 0 1,007,620 91.27% 8 711,037 70.57% 64.41%

1,154,976 349,515 1,007,620  711,037   
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